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Official results for World MTB Orienteering Championships 2022 & CX80 World
Cup in MTB Orienteering - Sprint

Name: Sprint
Organisers:

OK Kare/  Saterbygdens OK/

Date: 19 July 2022

Men 7 770 m, 68 starting competitors
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Name

Krystof Bogar
Vojtech Stransky
Lauri Malsroos

Jan Hasek

Miika Nurmi

Samuel Pokala
Martin Kanta

Andre Haga

Jussi Laurila

Juha Lilja

Jonas Maiselis
Silas Hotz

Marcus Jansson
Yoann Courtois
Andreas Waldmann
Fabiano Bettega
Baptiste Fuchs
Luca Dallavalle
Adrian Jaeggi
Mikkel Brunstedt Noergaard
Oliver Friis

Jakub Skoda

Tomi Nykanen

Kare Kaskinen

Jiri Hradil

Jeremi Pourre

Allan Jensen

Linus Karlsson Mood
Sebastian Svard
Angel Garcia Garcia
Martin Illig

Joao Ferreira

Jonas Vytautas Gvildys
Bartosz Niebielski
Bjornar Kvale
Davide Machado

Daniel Marques

Organisation

Czechia
Czechia
Estonia
Czechia
Finland
Finland
Czechia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Lithuania
Switzerland
Sweden
France
Austria
Italy
France
Italy
Switzerland
Denmark
Denmark
Czechia
Finland
Finland
Czechia
France
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Spain
Austria
Portugal
Lithuania
Poland
Norway
Portugal
Portugal

Time

24:29
24:31
24:44
24:46
24:47
24:56
25:16
25:30
25:30
25:33
25:34
25:43
25:44
25:48
25:53
25:53
26:02
26:07
26:16
26:17
26:20
26:23
26:23
26:25
26:31
26:41
26:53
26:57
27:00
27:08
27:14
27:16
27:20
27:32
27:36
27:47
27:53

Diff

+0:02
+0:15
+0:17
+0:18
+0:27
+0:47
+1:01
+1:01
+1:04
+1:05
+1:14
+1:15
+1:19
+1:24
+1:24
+1:33
+1:38
+1:47
+1:48
+1:51
+1:54
+1:54
+1:56
+2:02
+2:12
+2:24
+2:28
+2:31
+2:39
+2:45
+2:47
+2:51
+3:03
+3:07
+3:18
+3:24

Km
time

3:09
3:09
3:10
3:11
31
3:12
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:19
3:19
3:21
3:21
3:22
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:23
3:23
3:24
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:35

2022.08.05. 23:58


https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/7763
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/7763
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/16776
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/16776
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13198
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13198
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/20941
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/20941
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/24274
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/24274
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/15258
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/15258
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/23152
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/23152
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10305
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10305
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/12519
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/12519
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/23101
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/23101
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13160
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13160
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/34212
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/34212
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7460&organisationId=3917
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7460&organisationId=3917
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/19048
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/19048
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/20438
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/20438
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/17926
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/17926
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/20184
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/20184
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7460&organisationId=3082
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7460&organisationId=3082
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/9660
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/9660
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/8679
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/8679
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7460&organisationId=3082
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7460&organisationId=3082
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/23088
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/23088
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7460&organisationId=3917
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=7460&organisationId=3917
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/25435
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/25435
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/21281
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/21281
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/18563
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/18563
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/28498
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/28498
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/11590
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/11590
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10816
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10816
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/28620
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/28620
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/11184
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/11184
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/11539
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/11539
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/19391
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/19391
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/22624
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/22624
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/34217
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/34217
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/9423
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/9423
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10248
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10248
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/25409
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/25409
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/12295
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/12295
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13106
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13106
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13291
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13291

IOF Eventor - Official results for World MTB Orienteering Championsh...

2/4

https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?layout=print&eventl...

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km
time
38 Noah Rieder Switzerland 28:04 +3:35 3:36
39 Sarunas Dmukauskas Lithuania 28:06 +3:37 3:36
40 Juan Sanz Spain 28:11 +3:42 3:37
40 Andris Sarksna Latvia 28:11 +3:42 3:37
42 Sander Pritsik Estonia 28:42 +4:13 3:41
43 Paul Roothans Portugal 28:49 +4:20 3:42
43 Piero Turra Italy 28:49 +4:20 3:42
45 Ignas Ambrazas Lithuania 28:52 +4:23 3:42
46 Masahiro Shimaoka Japan 28:53 +4:24 3:43
47 Marek Karm Estonia 29:09 +4:40 3:45
48 Joel Ernstsson Sweden 29:11 +4:42 3:45
49 Patrik Svedberg Sweden 29:17 +4:48 3:46
50 Martin Peat New Zealand 29:58 +5:29 3:51
51 Lennart Voss Germany 30:11 +5:42 3:53
52 Ricky Thackray Australia 30:31 +6:02 3:55
53 Lukas Wilms Germany 30:38 +6:09 3:56
54 Guilherme Marques Portugal 32:04 +7:35 4:07
55 Kazushige Hatori Japan 32:08 +7:39 4:08
56 Mihkel Jarve Estonia 32:51 +8:22 4:13
57 Klaus Csucs Romania 33:06 +8:37 4:15
58 Damian Hyla Poland 33:09 +8:40 4:15
59 Nikolay Nachev United States 33:58 +9:29 4:22
60 Mark Huster Germany 34:21 +9:52 4:25
61 Ryo Abe Japan 34:26 +9:57 4:25
62 Niall McCarthy Ireland 37:08 +12:39 4:46
63 Tsach Nahari Israel 51:29 +27:00 6:37
Marcus Wadell Sweden mispunched
Riccardo Rossetto Italy mispunched
Javier Munoz Guerrero Spain mispunched
Simon Braendli Switzerland mispunched
Vojtech Ludvik Czechia mispunched
Teemu Kaksonen Finland did not start
Samson Deriaz France did not start
Florian Pinsard France did not start
Georg Koffler Austria did not start
Tobias Breitschaedel Austria did not start
Morten Oernhagen Denmark did not start
Women 6 370 m, 48 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km
time
1 Henna Saarinen Finland 23:08 3:37
2 Nikoline Splittorff Denmark 24:05 +0:57 3:46
3 Camilla Soegaard Denmark 24:09 +1:01 3:47
4 Emily Benham Kvale Great Britain 24:25 +1:17 3:49
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Plac
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10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Name

Ruska Saarela
Martina Tichovska
Katerina Novakova
Cecilia Thomasson
Nadia Larsson

Anna Tiderman

Marika Hara

Gabriele Andrasiuniene
Antonia Haga

Ingrid Stengard
Caecilie Christoffersen
Mervi Pesu

Piibe Tammemae
Gabriella Gustafsson
Constance Devillers
Karin Gustafsson
Marisa Costa

Essi Hakala

Saara YliHietanen
Linn Bylars

Anke Dannowski
Marie Kamarytova
Renata Paulickova
Valerie Kamererova
Ursina Jaeggi

Karolina Mickeviciute Juodisiene
Lucie Rudkiewicz
Laurane Meyers
Eveliina Valimaa
Elena Yllan Ortiz
Michaela Gigon

Eleri Hirv

Vendula Musilova
Mari Linnus

Marina Reiner

Juste Umbrasaite
Monica Aguilera Viladomiu
Arianna Arpagaus
Nerea Garcia Rodriguez
Naoko Kano

Lena Hofer

Lou Garcin

Amiri Orui

Dorothea Steckhan

Laura Csucs Fenyvesi

Organisation

Finland
Czechia
Czechia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Lithuania
Finland
Finland
Denmark
Finland
Estonia
Sweden
France
Sweden
Portugal
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Switzerland
Lithuania
France
France
Finland
Spain
Austria
Estonia
Czechia
Estonia
Austria
Lithuania
Spain
Switzerland
Spain
Japan
Switzerland
France
Japan
Germany

Hungary
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Time

24:26
24:27
24:39
24:50
24:51
24:54
24:54
25:08
25:12
25:18
25:41
25:52
26:04
26:23
26:45
26:46
27:02
27:03
27:04
27:15
27:17
27:24
27:28
27:40
27:46
27:48
27:51
28:05
28:08
28:14
28:14
28:32
28:39
28:52
28:53
29:24
29:42
29:45
29:51
31:23
31:38
37:19
43:38
mispunched
did not start

Diff

+1:18
+1:19
+1:31
+1:42
+1:43
+1:46
+1:46
+2:00
+2:04
+2:10
+2:33
+2:44
+2:56
+3:15
+3:37
+3:38
+3:54
+3:55
+3:56
+4:07
+4:09
+4:16
+4:20
+4:32
+4:38
+4:40
+4:43
+4:57
+5:00
+5:06
+5:06
+5:24
+5:31
+5:44
+5:45
+6:16
+6:34
+6:37
+6:43
+8:15
+8:30
+14:11
+20:30

Km
time

3:50
3:50
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:54
3:56
3:57
3:58
4:01
4:03
4:05
4:08
4:11
4:12
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:16
4:16
4:18
4:18
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:28
4:29
4:31
4:32
4:36
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:55
4:57
5:51
6:50
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